LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Lloyds Steels Industries Limited)

www.lloydsengg.in

CIN: L28900MH1994PLC081235

Date: 27th September 2024

RS/LLOYDSENGG/BSEL-NSEL/2024/466

The Department of Corporate	The National Stock Exchange of	
Services,	India Limited	
BSE Limited	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla	
27th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal	Complex,	
Street, Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051	
Scrip Code: 539992	Symbol: LLOYDSENGG	

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding loss of certificate, the details of which are given below:

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Number	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
0313257	ANIL KUMAR MALIK JH -1 GEETA MALIK	82391	12848547 - 12848682	136
0313859	ANJALI NANDKUMAR MEHTA JH-1 NANDKUMAR SUNDAR MEHTA	49288	7682038 - 7682173	136

We are enclosing herewith the intimation letter which we have received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Bigshare Services Private Limited for your kind information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours faithfully,

For LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED (Formerly known as Lloyds Steels Industries Limited)

RAHIMA SHABBIR SHAIKH COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER ACS: 63449

® Registered Office : Plot No. A-5/5, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane – 421 401 | +91 2524 222271 | +91 95456 54196

© Corporate Office : A-2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai – 400 013 | +91 22 6291 8111

‡ Works : Plot No. A-5/4, A-5/5 & A-6/3, MIDC Industrial Area, Murbad, District Thane – 421 401

: K-3, Additional Murbad Industries Area, Kudavali Village, MIDC Murbad, District Thane - 421 401



Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240925 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0313257

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Wed, Sep 25, 2024 at 6:48

PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	82391	12848547	12848682	0313257	136	ANIL KUMAR MALIK	GEETA MALIK	

Should you have any gueries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

708708.pdf 32K



Rahima Shaikh <rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in>

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20240926 LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1 Folio no: 0313859

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com <bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com>

Thu, Sep 26, 2024 at 6:51 PM

To: rahima.shaikh@lloyds.in

Cc: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com, sonal@bigshareonline.com, bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com, sujit@bigshareonline.com

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
LLOYDS ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED FV1	49288	7682038	7682173	0313859	136	ANJALI NANDKUMAR MEHTA	NANDKUMAR SUNDAR MEHTA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

708872.pdf172K

Bigshare Services Rt Hd 56-2,6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park Mahakali Caves Road 708708 Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

No: 45137/Shares/03

Subject: Issue of Despheate Shares

Sir/Madam,

We, And Kumar Malik & Geeta Malik, are holding 300 shares of " Lloyde Steel Industries Ltd" now named "Lloyde Engineering Works Ltd." The details are:

(a) Holder's name: And Kumar Malik, Gesta Malle

313257 Folio No

(c) Gernficate No(s): 01332737 (100 phares)

: 00963871 (100 shares)

: 00231528 (100 shares)

The following documents, duly filled, are forwarded:

Form A (Affrdavit) duly netanced

Form B (Indemnity) duly notarrised.

ces form ISR-1

Form ISR-2

form ISR-3

Self attested copies of shares/letter of allotment, PAN Cards

(9) Cancelled Cheque to update your recorde and issue our outstanding shares at the earliest

And Kumar Malik

first holder

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD RECEIVED Subject to Vertication 2 5 SEP 2024 15 September 20

LLOYS Engineering work Lin · Following document attached LLOYDS Engineening Wank 110. (Entitle une ent Foo Right Essue death certificate of 1 st Holder (Anjeli Nano Kumur ments) FORMB (ENDEMNITY) B500 BOND. Form A Issuance adupticale securities (Rolos Bonds) Cancelles cheque 1215101009 +8420 | EICSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. ISR -1 RECEIVED Subject to Vertice ton ISR:- 4 2 6 SEP 2024 ISR -2

Dividend Cheque 8/8/2023 Adhan cond Zenox Nandlamas, s. mehtapar zerox Nandrumas mehter outless ho

Witness 1 Pan cano zeno Amitkunan pinakash fambhi

Adhan Cared Zexx Amitternes prates gandr (13) 11 witness 2 pan cond Zerox Sankoup Nandlama ment (K) witness 2 Adhan Cand Zenox Sanker Nandluma ment (t)

LLOYDS street industries 120 Letter on 2215122

Hanolymon s. menta *12 mkap N. mehty Adney

(3)

3

(4)

3

(7)

8

(9)

(10)

(11)

(2)

(U)

(7)

Plot NO SOIA ShainiwesCHS Sector 12 1charghan OPP Remong vihas Khanghan 34643712

N2016816-2831-000057-6-20-Vishrambaug Wada



महाराष्ट्र शासन **GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA** आरोग्य विभाग HEALTH DEPARTMENT पुणे महानगरपाव्यिका PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

त्रेश्च प्राप्तात्रेग राज CHERTIFICATE

(जन्म व मृत्यु नौंदगी अधिनियम, १९६९ च्या कलम१२/१७ आणि महाराष्ट्र जन्म व मृत्यु नोंदणी नियम २००० वे नियम ८, १३ अन्तरे देणागण और (Issued under section 12/17 of the Registration of Births & Deaths Act. 1989 and Rule 8/13 of the Mahasashtrip Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 2000)

ग्रमाणित करण्यात येत आहे की, खालील माहिती मृत्युच्या मुळ अभिलेखाच्या नींदवहोतून घेण्यात आलेली आहे. जी की (मर्जान केंत्र) पुणे वाल् नी हथेलीर्जिल्हा : पुणे महाराष्ट्र राज्याच्या नौंदवहीत उल्लेग आहे.

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is the register f (Local and Local body) Pune of tabsil / block Havetl of District : Pune of Maharashtra Stato

मृताचे पूर्ण नाव :

मेहता अंजली नंदक्मार

लिंग :

सी

Full Name of Deceased :

MEHTA ANJALI NANDAKUMAREXT

l-emal-

मृत्यु दिनांक :

28/07/2016

मृत्युचे ठिकाण :

सिप्ला फौ डेशन पुणे

Date of Death

Place of Death

CIPLA FOL SOATION PUNE

आईचे/पत्नीचे पूर्ण नाव :

शेठ सुलोचना रामचंद्र

वडिल चे / प्तीवे पूर्ण नाव :

मेहता नंदकुमार सुदर MEHTA

Full turns of Fother Ville

SHETH SULOCHANA **RAMCHANDRA**

Fit New of Fether Husband

NANDAKI MAR SUNDAR घर नं 1921 एम जी रोड नवी पेठ

मयत व्यक्तीचा

घर नं 1921 एम जी रोड नवी पेठ महाड रामग्रह व्यक्तीचा

महाड रायगड 402 ३०1

मृत्यु समयीचा पना :

deceased at the

time of death

402301

कायमचा पता:

HOUSE NO 1921 M. G

HOUSE NO 1921 M. G ROAD NAParmanent PETH MAHAD FAIGAD 402301 address of deceased

ROAD NAVI PETH MAHAD RAIGAD 402301

2016D0017454

03/08/2016

नोदणी क्र. :

Address of

Registration No.

नोंदगी दिनांक :

निर्मित करणाऱ्या प्राधिकाऱ्याची सती :

शेस :

Date of Registration

Signature of the issuing authority Dr.S. L.Pardeshi Registrar & Health Office Birth Death Departm

Remarks (if any)

प्राधिकाऱ्याचा पना :

Address of the issuing authority. Pune Munraipat Corpolat

प्रमाणप्र दिल्याचा दिनांक : Date of Issue

d Therefore No Need Of Physical Signature.

प्रत्येक जन्म आणि मृत्यूची घटना नी

Ensure Registration of Every birth and dec

This Certificate Hav

पुणे महानगरपातिका



प्रमाणपत्र क्र. 🐪 Certificate No.

N2016816-2831-000054-21/21-Vishrambaug Wada

नम्ना - ६ / Form -6





महाराष्ट्र शासन **GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA** आरोग्य विभाग HEALTH DEPARTMENT पुणे महानगरपालिका PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION



सत्यमेव जयते

प्रात्या प्राप्तापाय ATH CERTIFICATE

(जन्म व मृत्यु नोंदणी अधिनियम, १९६९ च्या कलम१२/१७ आणि महाराष्ट्र जन्म व मृत्यु नोंदणी नियम २००० चे नियम ८/१३ अन्वये देण्यात आले आहे.)

(Issued under section 12/17 of the Registration of Births & Deaths Act., 1969 and Rule 8/13 of the Maharashtra

Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 2000)

्रिघेण्यात् आलेली आहे. जी को (स्थानिक क्षेत्र) पुणे तालुकाः प्रमाणित करण्यात येत आहे की, खालील माहिती मृत्युच्या मुळ अभिलेखाच्या नींद्वहीतून

हवेली जिल्हा : पुणे महाराष्ट्र राज्याच्या नोंदवहीत् उर्ह्सु अहि

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is the register for (Local area/Local body) Pune of lahsil / block : Haveli of District : Pune of Maharashtra State

मृताचे पूर्ण नाव :

Full Name of Deceased:

मृत्यु दिनांक :

Date of Death

आईचे/पत्नीचे पूर्ण नाव :

Full Name of Mother / Wife:

मयत व्यक्तीचा

मृत्यु समयीचा पत्ता :

Address of deceased at the time of death:

2016D0017454

महता अंजली मदकुग

28/07/2016

नोंदणी क्र. : Registration No. :

शेरा :

Remarks (if any):

प्रमाणेपत्र दिल्याचा दिनांक :

Date of Issue : This Certificate Havin

प्रत्येक जन्म आणि मृत्युची घटना नोंदल्याची खात्री करा.

 20 र्धमंपॉरेशन

हा

Female

सिप्ता फौंडेशन, पुणे

CELA FOUNDATION, PUNE

मेड्टा गंदकुमार सुंदर

वडिलांचे / पतीचे पूर्ण नावु :

Full Name of Father / Husband :

Place of Death

घर में 1921 एम.जी रोड नवी पैठ मेहाड रायगड ४०२३०।

03/68/2016

नोंदणी दिनांक :

of deceased :

Parmanent

address

Date of Registration:

निर्गमित करणाऱ्या प्राधिकाऱ्याची सह : Dr.S. L.Pardesbi Signature of the issuing authorityRegistrar & Health Officer Birth-Death Department

प्राधिकाऱ्याचा पत्ता :

Address of the issuing author ty: Pune Municipal Corporation herefore No Need Of Physical Signature.

Ensure Registration of Every birth and death.

Form ISR - 4

(see circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 on Issuance of Securities in dematerialized form in case of Investor Service Requests)

Request for issue of Duplicate Certificate and other Service Requests

(for Securities - Shares / Debentures / Bonds, etc., held in physical form)

Date: 21 / 9 / 2024

A. Mandatory Documents / details required for processing all service request: I / We are submitting the following documents / details and undertake to request the Depository Participant to dematerialize my / our securities within 120 days from the date of issuance of Letter of Confirmation, received from the RTA/Issuer Company (tick ✓ as relevant, refer to the instructions):

- Demat Account No. (If available): 120332001 S2554
- Provide Client Master List (CML) of your Demat Account from the Depository Participant*
- Provide the following details, if they are not already available with the RTA (see SEBI circular dated November 03, 2021 in this regard)

PAN AAWPM 5927 G	Specimen Signature
Nomination / Declaration to Opt-out	कुल्युम्ग <u>ा</u>

- * (Your address, e-mail address, mobile number and bank details shall be updated in your folio from the information available in your **CML**). You can authorize the RTA to update the above details for all your folios. In this regard, please refer to and use Form ISR-1 in SEBI circular dated November 03, 2021
- B. I / We request you for the following (tick ✓ relevant box)

Issue of Duplicate certificate	Issue of Duplicate certificate
Replacement / Renewal / Exchange of securities certificate	Endorsement
Sub-division / Splitting of securities certificate	Consolidation of Folios
Consolidation of Securities certificate ◆	Transmission
Transposition (Mention the new order of holders here)	

C. I / We are enclosing certificate(s) as detailed below**:

Name of the Issuer Company	LLOYDS ENGINEERING.
Folio Number	0313829
Name(s) of the security holder(s) as per the certificate(s)	Anjali Namakuman mehta (death on 2817,2016 Namakuman sundar mehta
Certificate numbers	49288
Distinctive numbers	7682038 to 7682173
Number & Face value of securities	136 @ Re, 1.

^{**} Wherever applicable / whichever details are available

D. Document / details required for specific service request:

- 1. Document / details required for specific service request:
- II. Claim from Unclaimed Suspense Account

Securities claimed	127	(in numbers)
LLOYDS Engriceaning limited	one hundred Think gix	(in words)

- III. Replacement / Renewal / Exchange of securities certificate (that is defaced, mutilated, torn, decrepit, worn out or where the page on the reverse is fully utilized)
- IV. Endorsement
- V. Sub-division / Splitting of securities certificate
- VI. Consolidation of securities certificate/Folios
- VII. Transmission
- VIII. Transposition

Provide / attach original securities certificate(s) for request for item numbers III to VIII above.

Declaration: All the above facts stated are true and correct to best of my / our knowledge and belief.

	Security Holder 1 / Claimant	Security Holder 2	Security Holder 3
Signature	√ Anjali Nandlamas ments (deam 28.7.2016	√ Namolalmas Sunar ments	√
Name	✓ ~	V Namoluman s	1
Full address	✓ _	Nonayan Niwa OPP Romesh stows mahad Raigud ho2301	
PIN	✓ □ □ □	402301	. 🗆 .

After processing the service request, the RTA shall issue a 'Letter of Confirmation' to the securities holder/claimant, which is valid only for 120 days. Using this 'Letter of Confirmation', the securities holder/claimant shall request the DP to dematerialize the securities, failing which the securities shall be credited to the Suspense Escrow Demat Account of the Company.

600m2 170

1101 611 1 1 1 21

A Land Day